LED VAPOR TIGHT LINEAR (VT02)
Features
• Available with 2ft and 4ft as per applications. Size: 2'
• Truly UL 94 Flame Rating - 5VA rating on housing.
• PIR Sensor optional and supports Emergency Battery.
• Optional DR frost low profile lens distribution or parking garage
as per applications.
• Standard 1-10V dimming available, Projected life span of 50,000 hrs.

In addition.we design an optics specially for parking garage.
Low Bay
ORDERING GUIDE
Fixture Type Wattage Voltage CCT
D D D
VT02 30 30W 27V 120-277V 40K 4000K
40 40W SOK S000K
45 45W
60 60W
Parking Garage
Sensor (Option) Backup Battery (Option) Photometry
D D
Blank Without Sensor B
M With Sensor Blank
Emergency Battery
Without Emergency Battery
D
LB Low Bay Distribution
PG Parking Garage
Specifications are subject to change without notice
Updated date: 2019-01-26